I.02
Fan casings
MVB EC
Insulated fan boxes
Fan casing with 25 mm insulation,
safety switch, EC motor and
potentiometer type MVB EC

¾ VAV-boxes, type VAV-CS, VAV-B and VAV-RS
¾ External displays, type E3-DSP (only with LOBBY-DIVA-MAC2)
Order example
¾ MVB-EC 5
MVB-EC: type of fan
5: size
Air performance data
Q [m³/h]
100Pa 200Pa 300Pa 400Pa 500Pa 600Pa 700Pa 800Pa 900Pa 1000Pa
MVB EC 4A 1225 1100 965 800 410 400 - - - -
MVB EC 4B* 1930 1860 1800 1740 1670 1520 1360 1200 1000 770
MVB EC 4C 2180 2055 1910 1765 1625 1450 1215 - - -
MVB EC 5 2810 2715 2610 2475 2360 2200 1975 1750 - -
MVB EC 6 - 3925 3750 3540 3310 3025 2650 2080 - -
MVB EC 7* 6580 6560 6500 6800 6700 6300 6000 5550 5500 5600
MVB EC 7A - 5600 5400 5250 5050 4800 4500 4050 3650 2925
MVB EC 7B - 6675 6425 6100 5775 5400 5010 4625 4150 3500
MVB EC 8 - 9380 9000 8650 8260 7805 7380 6615 5760 4500
* niet meer verkrijgbaar / n'est plus disponible / no longer available
I.02
Fan casings
WWW.CAIROX.BEI.02 MVB EC 2/8 - 2025/1/9 - BE-EN
Selection curves
MVB 8 EC
MVB 7A EC
MVB 7A EC
MVB 6 EC
MVB 5 EC
MVB 4A EC
MVB 4C EC
300200 400 500 1000 2000 3000 4000 5000 7000 10000
Q[m³/h]
I.02
Fan casings
WWW.CAIROX.BEI.02 MVB EC 3/8 - 2025/1/9 - BE-EN
Selection curves
I.02
Fan casings
WWW.CAIROX.BEI.02 MVB EC 4/8 - 2025/1/9 - BE-EN
MVB EC 4A
0
100
200
300
400
500
600
700
800
Pt
 [P
a]
200 400 600 800 1000 1200 1400
61
79
55
72
58
75
51
68
39
56
41
59
48
65
52
69
Q [m³/h]
0
100